
2013 Purdue Women’s Tennis Results and Statistics
Overall: 15-3 Home: 5-0 Away: 7-3 Neutral: 3-0
Big Ten: 7-2 Home: 5-0 Away: 2-2 Neutral: 0-0

                            

    

    
 

2013 Singles Results
Player Dual B1G Tourney Total #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
Tess Bernard-Feigenbaum 14-1 7-1 0-0 14-1    14-1
Claudia Escribens 1-0 1-0 2-0 3-0      1-0  
Imogen Golder 7-2 2-1 2-1 9-3     7-2
Krisztina Kapitany 6-5 3-3 3-0 9-5    0-3 5-2 1-0
Gisella Pere 14-3 7-2 0-0 14-3     2-0 12-3
Mara Schmidt 10-8 3-6 3-0 13-8 0-4 10-4
Daniela Vidal 12-6 7-2 3-0 15-6   12-6
Lynda Xepoleas 5-13 2-7 1-1 6-14 4-10 1-3
  69-38 32-22 14-2 83-40 4-14 11-7 12-6 14-4 14-4 14-3

2013 Doubles Results
Player Dual B1G Tourney Total #1 #2 #3
Tess Bernard-Feigenbaum 5-1 4-1 0-0 5-1 1-0  4-1
Claudia Escribens 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Imogen Golder 7-1 2-1 3-0 10-1   7-1 
Krisztina Kapitany 12-4 6-2 3-0 15-4 12-4
Gisella Pere 11-0 6-0 2-0 11-0   11-0
Mara Schmidt 13-4 6-2 3-0 13-4 13-4
Daniela Vidal 13-3 5-2 3-0 14-2  13-3
Lynda Xepoleas 13-3 5-2 2-0 13-2  13-3

Date Opponent W L Score Record S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 D3
Jan. 19 vs. Purdue Invite!    -       
Jan. 20 vs. Purdue Invite!    -
Jan. 21 vs. Purdue Invite!    -
Jan. 25 vs. #32 WSU^ W  4-3 1-0 L W W L L W W W --
Jan. 26  vs. #14 Northwestern^  L 4-3 1-1 L L L L W W W W --
Feb. 9 at Marshall W  6-1 2-1 W W W W W W L L W
Feb. 15  at #19 Notre Dame W  4-3 3-1 L L L W W W L W W 
Feb. 24 vs. #45 Kansas St.~ W  4-2 4-1 L W L W W -- W W W 
Feb. 25  at #65 Wichita St. W  6-1 5-1 W W L W W W W W -- 
March 2 at Western Mich. W  6-1 6-1 L W W W W W W W -- 
March 9 vs. Indiana W  5-2 7-1 L W W W L W W W L 
 March 14 vs. Winthrop$ W  6-1 8-1 W W W W W L W W W 
 March 15 at Florida Int. W  6-1 9-1 L W W W W W W W W
March 22 vs. #53 Ohio St. W  5-2 10-1 L L W W W W W L W
March 24 vs. #37 Penn St. W  7-0 11-1 W W W W W W W -- W
March 30 at #10 Michigan  L 6-1 11-2 L L L L L L W W -- 
March 31 at Michigan St. W  5-2 12-2 L W W L W W L W W 
April 5 at #13 Nebraska  L 6-1 12-3 L L L W L L L L W 
April 7  at Iowa W  5-2 13-3 L L W W W W W W --      
April 13  vs. Wisconsin W  5-2 14-3 L L W W W W    --      W     W
April 14 vs. Minnesota W  6-1 15-3 L W W W W W W -- W
April 19 vs. #16 Northwestern  
April 21 at Illinois 
April 25 Big Ten Tournament+ 
April 26 Big Ten Tournament+ 
April 27 Big Ten Tournament+ 
April 28 Big Ten Tournament+ 

!-Purdue Invitational in West Lafayette, Ind. - Results do not count towards record (hidden dual).
^-Kick Off Weekend in Evanston, Ill.
~-Match played in Wichita, Kan.
$-Match played in Miami
+-Big Ten Tournament in Columbus, Ohio



Tess 
Bernard-Feigenbaum
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
2/9 W  Dana Oppinger Marshall 6-2, 6-3 No. 4 1-0
2/15	 W	 	 Chrissie	McGaffigan	 Notre	Dame	 6-2,	6-7	(5),	6-4	 No.	4	 2-0
2/24 W  Ana Gomez Aleman Kansas State 7-5, 7-5 No. 4 3-0
2/25 W  Satjaporn Mahajaroenkul Wichita State 6-0, 6-2 No. 4 4-0
3/2 W  Caroline Aleck Western Michigan 6-0, ret. No. 4 5-0
3/9 W  Alecia Kauss Indiana 4-6, 6-1, 6-1 No. 4 6-0
3/14   W  Caitlin Cridland Winthrop 6-4, 6-3 No. 4 7-0
3/15 W  Magali Holt Florida Int. 6-3, 6-2 No. 4 8-0
3/22 W  Gabby Steele Ohio State 6-1, 6-2 No. 4 9-0
3/24 W  Carmen Sandor Penn State 6-2, 6-0 No. 4 10-0
3/30  L Brooke Bolender Michigan 6-1, 6-2 No. 4 10-1
4/5 W  Janine Weinreich Nebraska 7-5, 3-4 ret. No. 4 11-1
4/7 W  Christian Harazan Iowa 6-1, 6-0 No. 4 12-1
4/13 W  Lauren Burich Wisconsin 6-0, 6-1 No. 4 13-1
4/14 W  Jessika Mozia Minnesota 6-0, 6-1 No. 4 14-1

BERNARD-FEIGENBAUM/SCHMIDT
3/2 W  Pastunink/Aleck Western Michigan 8-3 No. 1 1-0 

BERNARD-FEIGENBAUM/GOLDER
3/9  L Kauss/Murdy Indiana 8-4 No. 3 0-1

BERNARD-FEIGENBAUM/PERE
3/30   Zhu/Nguyen Michigan 4-7, unf. No. 3 0-0 
3/31 W  Gruber/Meyers MSU 9-7 No. 3 1-0
4/5 W  Zgierska/Lehmicke Nebraska 8-5 No. 3 2-0
4/7   Hindmarsh/Dohanics Iowa 6-5, unf. No. 3 2-0
4/13 W  Rabot/Burich Wisconsin 8-2 No. 3 3-0
4/14 W  Mozia/Palen Minnesota 8-2 No. 3 4-0



Claudia Escribens
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/20 W  Keti Mebuke UIC 6-0, 6-1 Tourney 1-0
1/20	 W	 	 Zaina	Sufi	 DePaul	 6-4,	6-7,	6-2	 Tourney	 2-0
3/31 W  Julianne Gruber MSU 6-1, 6-3 No. 6 3-0



Imogen Golder
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/20 W  Jana Knoppe UIC 6-3, 6-4 Tourney 1-0
1/20  L Kelsey Lawson DePaul 2-6, 6-2, 6-3 Tourney 1-1
1/21 W  Ann-Sophie Hahn UIC 6-2, 6-1 Tourney 2-1
1/25  L Olga Musilovich WSU 7-6 (3), 6-3 No. 5 2-2
1/26 W  Linda Abu Mushrefova NU 7-6, 5-5 ret. No. 5 3-2
2/9 W  Kara Kucin Marshall 6-4, 6-1 No. 5 4-2
2/15 W  Molly O’Koniewski Notre Dame 6-2, 6-2 No. 5 5-2
3/2 W  Kelsey King Western Michigan 6-3, 6-4 No. 5 6-2
3/9  L Sophie Garre Indiana 2-6, 6-2, 7-5 No. 5 6-3
3/14 W  Ekin Gunaysu  Winthrop 6-1, 6-0 No. 5 7-3
3/22 W  Grainne O’Neill Ohio State 7-5, 6-0 No. 5 8-3
3/24 W  Marie Bedard Penn State 7-5, 6-1 No. 5 9-3

GOLDER/PERE
1/19 W  Knoppe/Mebuke UIC 8-0 Tourney 1-0
1/19 W  Lawson/Fisher DePaul 8-2 Tourney 2-0
1/25   Koning/Musilovich WSU 7-7, unf. No. 3 2-0
1/26   Niu/Turvy NU 5-4, unf. No. 3 2-0
2/9 W  Timko/Oppinger Marshall 9-7 No. 3 3-0
2/15 W  Sabacinski/Vrabel Notre Dame 8-6 No. 3 4-0
2/24 W  St. Hill/Bolado-Yusta Kansas State 8-3 No. 3 5-0
2/25   Fernandez/Mahajaroenkul Wichita State 5-4, unf. No. 3 5-0 
3/14 W  Garcia/Uzelac Winthrop 8-4 No. 3 6-0
3/15 W  Holt/Sabado Florida Int. 8-2 No. 3 7-0
3/22 W   Manashirova/Steele Ohio State 8-6 No. 3 8-0
3/24 W  Bedard/Whiteaway Penn State 8-3 No. 3 9-0

GOLDER/VIDAL
1/21 W  Craig/Palacios UIC 8-7 (2) Tourney 1-0
 
GOLDER/BERNARD-FEIGENBAUM
3/9  L Kauss/Murdy Indiana 8-4 No. 3 0-1 



Krisztina Kapitany
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/20 W  Kathryn Sharples UIC 6-0, 6-2 Tourney 1-0
1/20 W  #119 Jarret Fisher DePaul 6-3, 6-0 Tourney 2-0
1/21 W  Mariana Palacios UIC 7-5, 6-4 Tourney 3-0
1/25  L Elizaveta Luzina WSU 6-3, 1-6, 7-5 No. 4 3-1
1/26  L Brittany Wowchuk NU 7-5, 6-3 No. 4 3-2
2/24 W  Amina St. Hill Kansas State 6-1, 6-4 No. 5 4-2
2/25 W  Montse B. Fernandez Wichita State 6-4, 6-1 No. 5 5-2
3/15 W  Michelle Sabado Florida Int. 6-1, 6-2 No. 5 6-2
3/30  L Mimi Nguyen Michigan 6-4, 4-6, 0-3 ret. No. 5 6-3
3/31  L Nicole Herzog MSU 6-3, 6-4 No. 4 6-4
4/5  L Maggy Lehmicke Nebraska 6-1, 6-2 No. 5 6-5
4/7 W  Caitlin Hindmarsh Iowa 6-1, 6-4 No. 5 7-5
4/13 W  Helen Rabot Wisconsin 6-2, 6-0 No. 6 8-5
4/14 W  Aria Lambert Minnesota 6-1, 6-2 No. 5 9-5

KAPITANY/SCHMIDT
1/19 W  Craig/Palacios UIC 8-5 Tourney 1-0
1/19 W  Fargas/Vladutu DePaul 8-3 Tourney 2-0
1/21 W  Kuvakina/Sharples UIC 8-2 Tourney 3-0
1/25 W  Kankaras/Googe WSU 8-2 No. 1 4-0
1/26 W  Mushrefova/Hamilton NU 8-3 No. 1 5-0 
2/9  L Zaprazna/Voscekova Marshall 8-6 No. 1 5-1
2/15	 	 L	 Kellner/McGaffigan	 Notre	Dame	 9-8(12)	 No.	1	 5-2
2/24 W  #26 Niedermayerova/Bonacic Kansas State 8-6 No. 1 6-2
2/25 W  Kovalova/Blaskova Wichita State 8-4 No. 1 7-2
3/9 W  #44 Hureau/Garre Indiana 9-8 (4) No. 1 8-2
3/14 W  Garcia/Portioli Winthrop 8-4 No. 1 9-2
3/15 W  Trifunovic/Orlando Florida Int. 8-5 No. 1 10-2
3/22 W   O’Neill/Dieters Ohio State 8-6 No. 1 11-2
3/24 W  #57 Januskova/Utting Penn State 8-3 No. 1 12-2
3/30 W  #2 Bolender/Bektas Michigan 8-5 No. 1 13-2
3/31  L Bohrer/Parenteau MSU 8-6 No. 1 13-3
4/5  L #11 Weatherholt/Veresova Nebraska 8-5 No. 1 13-4
4/7 W  #34 Seaborne/McCulloch Iowa 8-5 No. 1 14-4
4/13   Berner/Chypyha Wisconsin 7-5, unf. No. 1 14-4
4/14 W  Pintusava/Otero Minnesota 8-2 No. 1 15-4
 



Gisella Pere
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/25 W  Charlotte Koning WSU 6-2, 6-2 No. 6 1-0
1/26 W  Nida Hamilton NU 6-3, 6-4 No. 6 2-0
2/9 W  Karlyn Timko Marshall 4-6, 7-6 (4), 10-7 No. 6 3-0
2/15 W  Julie Sabacinski Notre Dame 6-1, 4-6, 6-3 No. 6 4-0
2/24   Carmen Borau Ramos Kansas State 3-6, 1-2, unf. No. 6 4-0
2/25 W  Veronika Blaskova Wichita State 6-1, ret. No. 6 5-0
3/2 W  Hailey Shanahan Western Michigan 6-2, 7-5 No. 6 6-0
3/9 W  Shannon Murdy Indiana 6-1, 6-0 No. 6 7-0
3/14  L Tijana Uzelac Winthrop 6-1, 7-6 (5) No. 6 7-1
3/15 W  Lotte Gras Florida Int. 6-0, 6-3 No. 6 8-1 
3/22 W  Noelle Malley Ohio State 6-0, 6-0 No. 6 9-1
3/24 W  Sarah Henderson Penn State 6-1, 3-6, 6-1 No. 6 10-1
3/30  L Amy Zhu Michigan 6-4, 6-3 No. 6 10-2
3/31 W  Michaela Silesova MSU 6-3, 6-3 No. 5 11-2
4/5  L Maike Zeppernick Nebraska 6-2, 5-7, 1-0 (5) No. 6 11-3
4/7 W  Katie Zordani Iowa 6-3, 7-5 No. 6 12-3
4/13 W  Katie Hoch Wisconsin 6-1, 6-7, 6-2 No. 5 13-3
4/14 W  Yuliana Umanets Minnesota 6-1, 6-2 No. 6 14-3

PERE/GOLDER
1/19 W  Knoppe/Mebuke UIC 8-0 Tourney 1-0
1/19 W  Lawson/Fisher DePaul 8-2 Tourney 2-0
1/25   Koning/Musilovich WSU 7-7, unf. No. 3 2-0
1/26   Niu/Turvy NU 5-4, unf. No. 3 2-0
2/9 W  Timko/Oppinger Marshall 9-7 No. 3 3-0
2/15 W  Sabacinski/Vrabel Notre Dame 8-6 No. 3 4-0
2/24 W  St. Hill/Bolado-Yusta Kansas State 8-3 No. 3 5-0
2/25   Fernandez/Mahajaroenkul Wichita State 5-4, unf. No. 3 5-0 
3/14 W  Garcia/Uzelac Winthrop 8-4 No. 3 6-0
3/15 W  Holt/Sabado Florida Int. 8-2 No. 3 7-0
3/22 W   Manashirova/Steele Ohio State 8-6 No. 3 8-0
3/24 W  Bedard/Whiteaway Penn State 8-3 No. 3 9-0

PERE/BERNARD-FEIGENBAUM
3/30   Zhu/Nguyen Michigan 4-7, unf. No. 3 0-0 
3/31 W  Gruber/Meyers MSU 9-7 No. 3 1-0
4/5 W  Zgierska/Lehmicke Nebraska 8-5 No. 3 2-0
4/7   Hindmarsh/Dohanics Iowa 6-5, unf. No. 3 2-0
4/13 W  Rabot/Burich Wisconsin 8-2 No. 3 3-0
4/14 W  Mozia/Palen Minnesota 8-2 No. 3 4-0



Mara Schmidt
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/20 W  Natalia Kuvakina UIC 6-1, 6-4 Tourney 1-0
1/20 W  Patricia Fargas DePaul 6-2, 7-5 Tourney 2-0
1/21 W  Katherine Sharples UIC 6-2, 6-2 Tourney 3-0
1/25 W  Andjela Kankaras WSU 6-3, 6-3 No. 2 4-0
1/26  L Veronica Corning NU 7-6 (3), 6-4 No. 2 4-1
2/9 W  Maria Voscekova Marshall 6-0, 6-1 No. 2 5-1
2/15  L Jennifer Kellner Notre Dame 6-2, 6-1 No. 2 5-2
2/24 W  Karla Bonacic Kansas State 7-5, 6-4 No. 2 6-2
2/25 W  Lucia Kovalova Wichita State 6-1, 6-1 No. 2 7-2
3/2 W  Maggie Remynse Western Michigan 6-1, 6-3 No. 2 8-2
3/9 W  Katie Klyczek Indiana 6-4, 6-4 No. 2 9-2
3/14 W  Alice Garcia  Winthrop 6-2, 6-1 No. 2 10-2
3/15 W  Aleksandra Trifunovic Florida Int. 0-6, 6-3, 6-0 No. 2 11-2
3/22  L Fidan Manashirova Ohio State 7-5, 6-1 No. 2 11-3
3/24 W  Chelsea Utting Penn State 7-5, 6-7(4), 1-0(3) No.2 12-3
3/30  L #20 Emina Bektas Michigan 6-1, 6-2 No. 1 12-4
3/31 W  Catherine Parenteau MSU 6-0, 6-1 No. 2 13-4
4/5  L Patricia Veresova Nebraska 6-4, 6-3 No. 2 13-5
4/7  L #85 Ruth Seaborne Iowa 6-3, 6-7(4), 1-0(6) No. 1 13-6
4/13  L Hannah Berner Wisconsin 6-4, 1-6, 6-1 No. 1 13-7
4/14  L Natallia Pintusava Minnesota 6-3, 6-2 No. 1 13-8
 
SCHMIDT/KAPITANY
1/19 W  Craig/Palacios UIC 8-5 Tourney 1-0
1/19 W  Fargas/Vladutu DePaul 8-3 Tourney 2-0
1/21 W  Kuvakina/Sharples UIC 8-2 Tourney 3-0
1/25 W  Kankaras/Googe WSU 8-2 No. 1 4-0
1/26 W  Mushrefova/Hamilton NU 8-3 No. 1 5-0 
2/9  L Zaprazna/Voscekova Marshall 8-6 No. 1 5-1
2/15	 	 L	 Kellner/McGaffigan	 Notre	Dame	 9-8(12)	 No.	1	 5-2
2/24 W  #26 Niedermayerova/Bonacic Kansas State 8-6 No. 1 6-2
2/25 W  Kovalova/Blaskova Wichita State 8-4 No. 1 7-2
3/9 W  #44 Hureau/Garre Indiana 9-8 (4) No. 1 8-2
3/14 W  Garcia/Portioli Winthrop 8-4 No. 1 9-2
3/15 W  Trifunovic/Orlando Florida Int. 8-5 No. 1 10-2
3/22 W   O’Neill/Dieters Ohio State 8-6 No. 1 11-2
3/24 W  #57 Januskova/Utting Penn State 8-3 No. 1 12-2
3/30 W  #2 Bolender/Bektas Michigan 8-5 No. 1 13-2
3/31  L Bohrer/Parenteau MSU 8-6 No. 1 13-3
4/5  L #11 Weatherholt/Veresova Nebraska 8-5 No. 1 13-4
4/7 W  #34 Seaborne/McCulloch Iowa 8-5 No. 1 14-4
4/13   Berner/Chypyha Wisconsin 7-5, unf. No. 1 14-4
4/14 W  Pintusava/Otero Minnesota 8-2 No. 1 15-4

SCHMIDT/BERNARD-FEIGENBAUM
3/2 W  Pastunink/Aleck Western Michigan 8-3 No. 1 1-0



Daniela Vidal
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/20 W  Mariana Palacios UIC 6-3, 6-4 Tourney 1-0
1/20 W  Ana Vladutu DePaul 6-7, 6-3, 6-3 Tourney 2-0
1/21 W  Jana Knoppe UIC 6-0, 6-4 Tourney 3-0
1/25 W  Ksenia Googe WSU 6-2, 4-6, 6-1 No. 3 4-0
1/26  L Belinda Niu NU 6-3, 6-1 No. 3 4-1
2/9 W  Ellie Ball Marshall 6-3, 3-6, 6-4 No. 3 5-1
2/15  L Quinn Gleason Notre Dame 6-2, 7-6 (5) No. 3 5-2
2/24  L Ivana Kubickova Kansas State 3-6, 6-4, 6-2 No. 3 5-3 
2/25  L Julia Schiller Wichita State 3-6, 6-3, 6-2 No. 3 5-4
3/2 W  Jill Pastunink Western Michigan 6-4, 7-5 No. 3 6-4
3/9 W  Carolyn Chupa Indiana 7-5, 6-4 No. 3 7-4
3/14 W  Giovanna Portioli Winthrop 7-6(1), 6-2 No. 3 8-4
3/15 W  Giulietta Boha Florida Int. 6-3, 7-5 No. 3 9-4
3/22 W  Kara Cecil Ohio State 6-0, 6-2 No. 3 10-4
3/24 W  Devan McCluskey Penn State 6-0, 6-2 No. 3 11-4
3/30  L #76 Sarah Lee Michigan 7-6 (7), 6-1 No. 3 11-5 
3/31 W  Emily Meyers MSU 6-1, 6-2 No. 3 12-5
4/5  L Stefanie Weinstein Nebraska 6-2, 7-6(2) No. 3 12-6
4/7 W  Morven McCulloch Iowa 6-3, 2-6, 6-4 No. 3 13-6
4/13 W  Anastasia Tripolskay Wisconsin 7-5, 6-4 No. 3 14-6
4/14 W  Paula Rincon Otero Minnesota 7-5, 7-5 No. 3 15-6

VIDAL/XEPOLEAS
1/19 W  Kuvakina/Sharples UIC 8-4 Tourney 1-0
1/19	 W	 	 Cutura/Sufi	 DePaul	 8-2	 Tourney	 2-0
1/25 W  Vasilieva/Luzina WSU 8-6 No. 2 3-0
1/26 W  Corning/Wowchuk NU 8-4 No. 2 4-0 
2/9  L Ball/Kucin Marshall 8-6 No. 2 4-1
2/15 W  Gleason/Sanders Notre Dame 8-5 No. 2 5-1
2/24 W  Kubickova/Ramos Kansas State 8-5 No. 2 6-1
2/25 W  Venticinque/Pedrazzi Wichita State 8-2 No. 2 7-1
3/2 W  Sujashvili/Remynse Western Michigan 8-2 No. 2 8-1
3/9 W  Chupa/Klyczek Indiana 8-3 No. 2 9-1
3/14 W   Cridland/Gunaysu Winthrop 8-6 No. 2 10-1
3/15 W  Boha/Gras Florida Int. 8-2 No. 2 11-1
3/22  L Malley/Cecil Ohio State 9-7 No. 2 11-2
3/24    Sandor/McCluskey Penn State 5-6, unf. No. 2 11-2
3/30 W  #49 Yurovsky/Lee Michigan 8-4 No. 2 12-2
3/31 W  Silesova/Herzog MSU 8-6 No. 2 13-2
4/5  L Weinrich/Weinstein Nebraska 8-2 No. 2 13-3
4/7 W  Zordani/Harazin Iowa 8-3 No. 2 14-3
4/13 W  Hoch/Tripolskay Wisconsin 8-4 No. 2 15-3
4/14   Brichacova/Muravnik Minnesota 7-5, unf. No. 2 15-3
 
VIDAL/GOLDER
1/21 W  Craig/Palacios UIC 8-7 Tourney 1-0



Lynda Xepoleas
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/20 W  Haley Craig UIC 6-3, 6-2 Tourney 1-0
1/20  L #112 Matea Cutura DePaul 6-4, 6-4 Tourney 1-1
1/25  L Liudmila Vasilieva WSU 6-4, 6-2 No. 1 1-2
1/26  L #67 Kate Turvy NU 7-5, 6-0 No. 1 1-3
2/9 W  Dominika Zaprazna Marshall 3-6, 6-4, 6-1 No. 1 2-3
2/15  L #75 Britney Sanders Notre Dame 4-6, 6-2, 6-2 No. 1 2-4
2/24  L #17 Petra Niedermayerova Kansas State 6-4, 6-3 No. 1 2-5
2/25 W  Rebecca Pedrazzi Wichita State 3-6, 6-4, 6-2 No. 1 3-5
3/2  L Nini Sujashvili Western Michigan 6-4, 6-4 No. 1 3-6
3/9  L Leslie Hureau Indiana 6-4, 6-2 No. 1 3-7
3/14 W  Andressa Garcia Winthrop  6-3, 6-2 No. 1 4-7
3/15  L Carlotta Orlando Florida Int. 6-4, 6-1 No. 1 4-8
3/22  L #53 Kelsey Dieters Ohio State 6-3, 6-3 No. 1 4-9
3/24 W  #41 Petra Januskova Penn State 3-6, 6-1, 6-2 No. 1 5-9
3/30  L #39 Ronit Yurovsky Michigan 7-5, 4-6, 6-1 No. 2 5-10
3/31  L Marina Bohrer MSU 6-2, 6-3 No. 1 5-11
4/5  L #14 Mary Weatherholt Nebraska 6-2, 6-0 No. 1 5-12
4/7  L Shelby Talcott Iowa 6-2, 6-1 No. 2 5-13
4/13  L Lauren Chypyha Wisconsin 6-1, 6-2 No. 2 5-14
4/14 W  Tereza Brichacova Minnesota 6-4, 6-2 No. 2 6-14

XEPOLEAS/VIDAL
1/19 W  Kuvakina/Sharples UIC 8-4 Tourney 1-0
1/19	 W	 	 Cutura/Sufi	 DePaul	 8-2	 Tourney	 2-0
1/25 W  Vasilieva/Luzina WSU 8-6 No. 2 3-0
1/26 W  Corning/Wowchuk NU 8-4 No. 2 4-0 
2/9  L Ball/Kucin Marshall 8-6 No. 2 4-1
2/15 W  Gleason/Sanders Notre Dame 8-5 No. 2 5-1
2/24 W  Kubickova/Ramos Kansas State 8-5 No. 2 6-1
2/25 W  Venticinque/Pedrazzi Wichita State 8-2 No. 2 7-1
3/2 W  Sujashvili/Remynse Western Michigan 8-2 No. 2 8-1
3/9 W  Chupa/Klyczek Indiana 8-3 No. 2 9-1
3/14 W   Cridland/Gunaysu Winthrop 8-6 No. 2 10-1
3/15 W  Boha/Gras Florida Int. 8-2 No. 2 11-1
3/22  L Malley/Cecil Ohio State 9-7 No. 2 11-2
3/24    Sandor/McCluskey Penn State 5-6, unf. No. 2 11-2
3/30 W  #49 Yurovsky/Lee Michigan 8-4 No. 2 12-2
3/31 W  Silesova/Herzog MSU 8-6 No. 2 13-2
4/5  L Weinrich/Weinstein Nebraska 8-2 No. 2 13-3
4/7 W  Zordani/Harazin Iowa 8-3 No. 2 14-3
4/13 W  Hoch/Tripolskay Wisconsin 8-4 No. 2 15-3
4/14   Brichacova/Muravnik Minnesota 7-5, unf. No. 2 15-3


